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BCA6B11  
Android 

Programmin
g(15)

BCA6B12  
Operating 
Systems 

(15)

BCA6B13  
Computer 
Networks 

(15)

BCA6B16CS
oftware 

Testing & 
Quality 

Assurance 
(15)

BCA 6B14 
Programmin
g Laboratory 
III Java &PHP 
Programmin

g (20)

BCA 6B15 
Programmin
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IV Android 
and Linux 

Shell 
Programmin

g (20)

BCA6B17 
INDUSTRIAL 
VISIT AND 
PROJECT 

EVALUATION 
(15)

THEORY THEORY THEORY THEORY PRACTICAL PRACTICAL PRACTICAL
Marks Marks Marks Marks Marks Marks Marks

1 NIAWBCA001 ANJANA DINESH 13 15 14 15 20 20 15
2 NIAWBCA002 ANNA MARIYA JOY 11 13 12 13 18 18 15
3 NIAWBCA003 BHADRA BIJU 13 13 13 14 20 20 14
4 NIAWBCA004 IRIN RIJU 12 13 13 13 19 19 13
5 NIAWBCA005 MERIN ANNA JOSEPH 14 12 12 13 20 20 14
6 NIAWBCA006 MERIN THOMAS 12 9 12 11 17 17 14
7 NIAWBCA007 ALAN JOY 12 12 12 13 17 17 14
8 NIAWBCA008 ALEN ANTU 12 12 11 12 20 20 14
9 NIAWBCA009 ALFRED TITUS 10 11 9 8 15 15 13

10 NIAWBCA010 ANJO SIBY 12 12 14 13 18 15 14
11 NIAWBCA011 ANWIN JOSE 9 12 10 10 16 16 13
12 NIAWBCA012 CYRIL J KIZHAKOODEN 13 13 13 13 20 18 14
13 NIAWBCA013 FARHATH 12 11 12 12 20 20 14
14 NIAWBCA014 IGNO VARGHESE 12 9 11 12 17 17 14
15 NIAWBCA015 JEEVAN C R 13 13 13 13 18 18 15
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16 NIAWBCA016 JISMON SONY 10 10 9 9 14 15 15
17 NIAWBCA017 JOEL ANTONY 11 10 11 10 14 18 15
18 NIAWBCA018 PAUL J KOTTACKAL 11 8 10 9 14 18 15
19 NIAWBCA019 PRIYAN POLACHAN 12 13 12 11 15 15 12
20 NIAWBCA020 SAI PRASAD A S 12 12 10 13 20 19 10
21 NIAWBCA022 ELZA BIJU 15 15 15 15 20 20 15
22 NIAWBCA023 MINNU MARIA THOMAS 13 14 14 15 18 16 15
23 NIAWBCA024 SNEHA SANTHOSH 14 15 15 14 20 20 15
24 NIAWBCA025 SONA P P 13 12 13 13 19 18 10
25 NIAWBCA026 UMAMAHESWARI P 13 14 14 14 20 20 13
26 NIAWBCA027 ADWAITH M K 12 11 13 13 20 20 15
27 NIAWBCA028 ALANT SAJI 14 13 14 14 20 20 15
28 NIAWBCA029 ALBIN MARTIN 12 11 11 12 20 19 14
29 NIAWBCA030 ALEX ANIL 13 14 13 14 20 20 15
30 NIAWBCA031 ALEX JOSE 11 11 10 10 15 15 12
31 NIAWBCA032 ANTUS A P 13 12 12 12 20 20 15
32 NIAWBCA033 DON SEBASTIAN 13 11 12 12 17 15 14
33 NIAWBCA034 GRITTO SHAIJU 13 13 13 14 20 20 15
34 NIAWBCA035 LIJO SHAIJU 10 9 9 10 15 15 15
35 NIAWBCA036 MEBIN POLACHAN 10 10 9 10 15 15 14
36 NIAWBCA037 PAUL OUSEPH 12 12 13 12 18 18 15
37 NIAWBCA038 SURYAJITH P.C 9 9 8 10 15 10 10
38 NIAWBCA039 VIVEK WILSON 11 9 11 13 16 13 10
39 NIAWBCA040 AISWARYA S 14 12 14 13 20 20 13
40 NIAWBCA041 AISWARYA T B 10 12 11 11 19 18 14
41 NIAWBCA042 ALEENA DOMINIC 13 15 15 15 20 20 14
42 NIAWBCA043 ERRIN MATHEW 14 15 14 14 20 20 15
43 NIAWBCA044 ROSMI REJI 14 14 15 14 19 19 13
44 NIAWBCA045 SARANYA S 13 14 15 14 18 19 15
45 NIAWBCA046 SHANIYA SHAJU 12 12 12 12 20 20 14
46 NIAWBCA047 ABEL P JOHNSON 10 9 10 10 17 15 14
47 NIAWBCA048 AJITH K S 10 12 12 12 18 15 13
48 NIAWBCA049 ALAN SEBASTIAN 12 11 12 12 20 20 13
49 NIAWBCA050 ALEN JOHNSON 12 11 12 12 15 16 14



50 NIAWBCA051 ALEX S PUTHUSSERY 12 12 12 12 18 17 13
51 NIAWBCA052 ALVIN BINU 12 13 12 11 17 15 14
52 NIAWBCA053 ALWIN SEBASTIAN 11 9 11 12 17 15 13
53 NIAWBCA054 AMAL P S 9 7 7 9 14 15 14
54 NIAWBCA055 ATHUL JOY 11 10 10 12 15 15 15
55 NIAWBCA056 AUSTIN M M 12 12 11 12 17 15 14
56 NIAWBCA057 DELWIN DAIMI 8 5 5 5 12 15 8
57 NIAWBCA058 DON DAVIS 9 11 6 10 20 20 15
58 NIAWBCA059 GEO JOSHY 10 8 10 12 19 19 13
59 NIAWBCA061 JITHIN P J 12 13 14 13 20 20 15
60 NIAWBCA062 JOE JOSEPH JOBY 11 11 11 12 17 15 13
61 NIAWBCA063 JOHN RAJESH CHEERAKATHIL 12 10 11 12 14 15 13
62 NIAWBCA065 NOYAL JOSE 6 4 6 4 11 15 8
63 NIAWBCA066 PAUL JOSE 11 11 11 11 14 16 13
64 NIAWBCA067 RHYTHIN JOSEPH 11 9 11 10 20 20 15
65 NIAWBCA068 SHIVANAND M 12 11 12 12 14 15 13
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Prepared by Verified by Approved by
Ms.Anna Diana K M Mr.Jayakrishnan S Rev.Fr.Dr.Paulachan K J
Class-in-charge HOD Principal

1. The entries are verified with the records and there is no error or omission.
2. These assessments were published and no grievances from the students are pending
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BCA6B11  
Android 

Programming
(15)

BCA6B12  
Operating 
Systems 

(15)

BCA6B13  
Computer 
Networks 

(15)

BCA6B16CS
oftware 

Testing & 
Quality 
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(15)

THEORY THEORY THEORY THEORY
Marks Marks Marks Marks

1 NIAWBCA003 BHADRA BIJU 13 13 13 14
2 NIAWBCA005 MERIN ANNA JOSEPH 14 12 12 13
3 NIAWBCA006 MERIN THOMAS 12 9 12 11
4 NIAWBCA007 ALAN JOY 12 12 12 13
5 NIAWBCA008 ALEN ANTU 12 12 11 12
6 NIAWBCA012 CYRIL J KIZHAKOODEN 13 13 13 13
7 NIAWBCA013 FARHATH 12 11 12 12
8 NIAWBCA014 IGNO VARGHESE 12 9 11 12
9 NIAWBCA020 SAI PRASAD A S 12 12 10 13

10 NIAWBCA022 ELZA BIJU 15 15 15 15
11 NIAWBCA025 SONA P P 13 12 13 13
12 NIAWBCA026 UMAMAHESWARI P 13 14 14 14
13 NIAWBCA027 ADWAITH M K 12 11 13 13
14 NIAWBCA028 ALANT SAJI 14 13 14 14
15 NIAWBCA029 ALBIN MARTIN 12 11 11 12
16 NIAWBCA030 ALEX ANIL 13 14 13 14
17 NIAWBCA032 ANTUS A P 13 12 12 12
18 NIAWBCA033 DON SEBASTIAN 13 11 12 12
19 NIAWBCA034 GRITTO SHAIJU 13 13 13 14
20 NIAWBCA035 LIJO SHAIJU 10 7 9 10
21 NIAWBCA038 SURYAJITH P.C 9 9 8 10
22 NIAWBCA039 VIVEK WILSON 11 9 11 13
23 NIAWBCA040 AISWARYA S 14 12 14 13
24 NIAWBCA046 SHANIYA SHAJU 12 12 12 12
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25 NIAWBCA047 ABEL P JOHNSON 10 9 10 10
26 NIAWBCA049 ALAN SEBASTIAN 12 11 12 12
27 NIAWBCA051 ALEX S PUTHUSSERY 12 12 12 12
28 NIAWBCA053 ALWIN SEBASTIAN 11 9 11 12
29 NIAWBCA056 AUSTIN M M 12 12 11 12
30 NIAWBCA059 GEO JOSHY 10 8 10 12
31 NIAWBCA062 JOE JOSEPH JOBY 11 11 11 12
32 NIAWBCA064 MELVIN M WILSON 0 0 0 0
33 NIAWBCA067 RHYTHIN JOSEPH 11 9 11 10

1. The entries are verified with the records and there is no error or omission.
2. These assessments were published and no grievances from the students are pending
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